
GI804P
GI803P

GI802P
GI801P

Aluminium frame is lightweight & easily manoeuvrable
250mm pneumatic wheels for use on even or rough terrain

Flat frame gives extra stability when moving large or bulky loads
The robust construction, with heavy duty toe plates, gives strength & durability

Overall
Height mm

Overall
Width mm

Toe Plate Size
W x D mm

Weight
kg Model

1595 515

355 x 225

12 GI801P

1250

470

9 GI802P

1345 10 GI803P

1320 10 GI804P

200kg
evenly 

distributed

ALUMINIUM SACK TRUCK




