ALUMINIUM SACK TRUCK





Aluminium frame is lightweight & easily manoeuvrable 250mm pneumatic wheels for use on even or rough terrain Flat frame gives extra stability when moving large or bulky loads The robust construction, with heavy duty toe plates, gives strength & durability

Overal Height m	Overall Width mm	Toe Plate Size W x D mm	Weight kg	Model
1595	515	355 x 225	12	GI801P
1250			9	GI802P
1345	470		10	GI803P
1320			10	GI804P